
Stories are retold: 
Behind the impressive facade in a charming monument we help you discover the unique and fascinating 
history of the hotel in a new way. Be inspired by impressive and exciting impulses.

Welcome to the Reichshof Hamburg

Lobby	
The lively center in our Reichshof Hamburg offers impressive architecture and 
design elements from various stylistic periods that meet the dynamic atmosphere 
of a big city. In the hotel lobby the EMIL‘S – Café, Bistro and Bar, named after the 
founder Anton Emil Langer, serves homemade cakes, chocolates and other 
delicacies. A salon offers room for unconventional communication on a „Business 
Table“, internet terminals and retro record player. The lobby provides a vibrant and 
urban lifestyle through a media music concept and an effective light initiation.

Stadt Restaurant
Local gastronomy within antique ambiance. Since January 2017 the hotel’s center-
piece, Stadt Restaurant, returned to bearing its original name, given with the 
opening of the hotel in 1910. Head Chef Mario Regensburg and team, besides 
offering typical German dishes, extend an international culinary selection to suit the 
most delicate of pallets. Cooking in the rhythm of nature and focusing on organic 
and regional ingredients is at the core of this gem restaurant.

Rooms & Suites	
Take a rest. Our 278 rooms (18-35 sqm) and suites (from 40 sqm) styled in Art-déco 
provide elegant shapes, charming individuality and are a pleasant retreat at the 
same time. Stay in spacious rooms with high ceilings-features:

• Safe					     •  Illuminated vanity mirrors
• Coffee and tea maker		  •  Free Wi-fi
• Bottle of water 			   •  Rain shower

Spa & Sports		
Stimulating relaxation. Here you can recharge your batteries and forget the hustle 
and bustle of the day. There is a sauna, a steam bath, relaxation room and gym area 
available. The Spa also offers guests not staying at the hotel, high quality beauty 
treatments and massages.

Kirchenallee 34-36
20099 Hamburg

Telefon: 	+49 40 370 259-0
Telefax: 	+49 40 370 259 900
info@hamburg-reichshof.com

reichshof-hamburg.com

Rain shower
Bottle of water 



Highlights

Shopping area	 0,5 km

Alster lake	   0,5 km

Jungfernstieg	 1,0 km

HafenCity	   2,2 km

Reeperbahn/St. Pauli     3,6 km

Connections

Central station  	   0,1 km

Public car park	 0,1 km

Elbphilharmonie   	 2,6 km

Fair/Congress Centre     3,2 km

Airport 	 11,4 km

Restaurants

Backstage

Centerstage

Mainstage

EMIL‘S

Bar 1910

Seats

40

46

80

-

60

Daylight

yes

yes

no

yes

no

U

DB

U

U

S

P

La
ng

e R
eih

e

Kurt-Schumacher-Allee
Mönckebergstraße

An der Alste
r

Hauptbahnhof 
Nord

Hauptbahnhof 
Süd

Kennedybrücke

Steindamm

Danziger Straße

Ro
sto

ck
er 

Str
aß

e

Ko
pp

el

Steintorwall

Ba
llin

da
mm

Ernst-Merck-Straße

Adenauerallee

ZOB
Spitalerstraße

Holzdamm

Baumeisterstr.

Lombardsbrücke

Fe
rdi

na
nd

str
aß

e

Rab
ois

en

Rosenstra
ße

Brandsende

Borgesch

Kirchenallee

St. Jacobi

Museum für Kunst
und Gewerbe

Kunsthalle

Ohnsorg-
Theater

Außenalster

Deutsches 
Schauspielhaus

Binnenalster

Europa
Passage

Thalia
Theater

Meeting 

room

Anton

Emil

Langer

Martha

Ballin

Mandix

Heidi Kabel

Lange Reihe

Hans Albers

U-

shape

-

-

-

20

30

16

12

18

-

Class-

room

-

-

-

18

54

18

12

16

100

Size 

in sqm

14,51

29,04

14,82

78,26

100,46

50,83

26,39

53,12

168,30

Theatre

-

-

-

40

80

38

24

30

160

Round 

table

-

-

-

36

48

-

-

24

80

Board-

room

6

12

6

20

32

18

12

20

-

Height 

in m

2,65

2,65

2,65

2,65

2,65

2,65

3.00

3,00

3,20

Space in m

3,87 x 3,75

4,00 x 7,26

3,90 x 3,80

8,60 x 9,10

16,80 x 5,98

8,75 x 6,45

5,80 x 4,55

4,20 x 12,20

15,30 x 11,00

Day-

light

no

no

no

indirect

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Art

Séparée

Séparée

Séparée

Séparée

Salon

Salon

Salon

Salon

Salon

Cabaret

-

-

-

-

36

-

-

24

60

The talk of the town

Meetings

Meeting & Events
The Reichshof Hamburg offers a total of 5 salons and 4 separees. All rooms are air conditioned, featured with 
modern conference technology and free Wi-fi. In your breaks, enjoy our excellent cuisine of the Stadt Restauant.

Restaurant	
For private functions, events and weddings you discover handmade dishes using sea-sonal and local ingredients 
finished by delicious home-made desserts.


