

#### Stories are retold:

Behind the impressive facade in a charming monument we help you discover the unique and fascinating history of the hotel in a new way. Be inspired by impressive and exciting impulses.

# Welcome to the Reichshof Hamburg



Kirchenallee 34-36 20099 Hamburg

Telefon: +49 40 370 259-0 Telefax: +49 40 370 259 900 info@hamburg-reichshof.com

reichshof-hamburg.com

### Lobby

The lively center in our Reichshof Hamburg offers impressive architecture and design elements from various stylistic periods that meet the dynamic atmosphere of a big city. In the hotel lobby the EMIL'S – Café, Bistro and Bar, named after the founder Anton Emil Langer, serves homemade cakes, chocolates and other delicacies. A salon offers room for unconventional communication on a "Business Table", internet terminals and retro record player. The lobby provides a vibrant and urban lifestyle through a media music concept and an effective light initiation.

#### Stadt Restaurant

Local gastronomy within antique ambiance. Since January 2017 the hotel's centerpiece, Stadt Restaurant, returned to bearing its original name, given with the opening of the hotel in 1910. Head Chef Mario Regensburg and team, besides offering typical German dishes, extend an international culinary selection to suit the most delicate of pallets. Cooking in the rhythm of nature and focusing on organic and regional ingredients is at the core of this gem restaurant.

#### Rooms & Suites

Take a rest. Our 278 rooms (18-35 sqm) and suites (from 40 sqm) styled in Art-déco provide elegant shapes, charming individuality and are a pleasant retreat at the same time. Stay in spacious rooms with high ceilings-features:

- Safe
- Rain shower
- Bottle of water

- Illuminated vanity mirrors
- · Free Wi-fi

# Spa & Sports

Stimulating relaxation. Here you can recharge your batteries and forget the hustle and bustle of the day. There is a sauna, a steam bath, relaxation room and gym area available. The Spa also offers guests not staying at the hotel, high quality beauty treatments and massages.













# **Meeting & Events**

The Reichshof Hamburg offers a total of 5 salons and 4 separees. All rooms are air conditioned, featured with modern conference technology and free Wi-fi. In your breaks, enjoy our excellent cuisine of the Stadt Restauant.

Meeting	Space in m	Size	Height	Day-	Theatre	Class-	Round	U-	Board-	Cabaret	Art
room		in sqm	in m	light		room	table	shape	room		
Anton	3,87 x 3,75	14,51	2,65	no	-	-	-	-	6	-	Séparée
Emil	4,00 x 7,26	29,04	2,65	no	-	-	-	-	12	-	Séparée
Langer	3,90 x 3,80	14,82	2,65	no	-	-	-	-	6	-	Séparée
Martha	8,60 x 9,10	78,26	2,65	indirect	40	18	36	20	20	-	Séparée
Ballin	16,80 x 5,98	100,46	2,65	yes	80	54	48	30	32	36	Salon
Mandix	8,75 x 6,45	50,83	2,65	yes	38	18	-	16	18	-	Salon
Heidi Kabel	5,80 x 4,55	26,39	3.00	yes	24	12	-	12	12	-	Salon
Lange Reihe	4,20 x 12,20	53,12	3,00	yes	30	16	24	18	20	24	Salon
Hans Albers	15,30 x 11,00	168,30	3,20	yes	160	100	80	-	-	60	Salon

## Restaurant

For private functions, events and weddings you discover handmade dishes using sea-sonal and local ingredients finished by delicious home-made desserts.



Restaurants	Daylight	Seats	
Backstage	yes	40	
Centerstage	yes	46	
Mainstage	no	80	
EMIL'S	yes	-	
Bar 1910	no	60	

Connections		Highlights	
Central station	0,1 km	Shopping area	0,5 km
Public car park	0,1 km	Alster lake	0,5 km
Elbphilharmonie	2,6 km	Jungfernstieg	1,0 km
Fair/Congress Centre	3,2 km	HafenCity	2,2 km
Airport	11,4 km	Reeperbahn/St. Pauli	3,6 km